OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol [112]314]/516718]9]10]11]12]13]14]15]16/17 18] +- | Sum
Par 3/3/3|/3, 3/3|3|3/3/3 /3,3 /33,3333 54

1 HansUGrike |35 3 4 24|32 3|32 4 43 312 3| 42 56
1 Mirjo Koit 5 4, 3/2 3 /4|3/2,3,2 4 4,4 23323 +2 56
3 TinaUOlrike ' 4|5 3|4 |4 4 4 34,3 4 3|4 4|3 |3 |3]|3|+11| 65

Viéike voistlus » 17.07.2024 13:53 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2134465
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2134465

Avg 4 147| 3 |33
Difficulty 16|18 | 8 | 13
Birdie -1 1
Par 0 1 3
Bogey 1 11 2

Double Bogey2 | 1 | 2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1120304 ]5]6]7 189 11011112 [13]14]15 16 17 18 | Tot JC
Par 3/3/3,3 /33|33 /|33 3|3 /3|3 /3|3 3|3 54

3
4
1
1
1

4 133123332733 3.7 4

17 /11 |1 10 3 |12
2 1 1

2 |1 2|2
31 1 2

Viéike voistlus » 17.07.2024 13:53 (2)

14 | 15
1
2 3

3
5
1
1
1

3131/23 359
6 7,295

2 9 |17%
3131|324 44%
18 | 33%

3 | 6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2134465

